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U-21 Championship
2020/21 2nd round, Match #9

Thursday, 10.09.2020, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 27°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 0

«Desna» Chernihiv

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
4 Bilovar Kristian
5 Mykhailenko Mykola (C)
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
10 Vanat Vladyslav
11 Shulianskyi Artem
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
18 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
20 Brazhko Volodymyr
22 Skorko Danil
9 Mashchenko Vadym

Substitutes
1 Morhun Valentyn
2 Kuzyk Denys
6 Bodnia Roman
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
19 Khondak Danyil

Coach
Moroz Yurii

1 Sydorenko Dmytro
15 Rohovets Artur
6 Rassokha Stanislav
2 Samoilenko Ihor
8 Davydenko Daniil
5 Vetokha Vadym
19 Demianenko Denys
7 Belych Yevhenii
20 Kozhemiachenko Nikita
14 Ostapenko Anatolii (C)
11 Chaika Illia

Substitutes
25 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
4 Slotiuk Andrii
3 Babor Vladyslav
17 Bakun Yehor
10 Zavorotnyi Maksym
18 Myronich Kyrylo
9 Kibalnyk Danylo
22 Serbin Erik

Coach
Datsiuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
4th Official:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 2nd round, Match #9
Thursday, 10.09.2020, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 27°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 0 «Desna» Chernihiv
10 Vanat Vladyslav 6'

10 Vanat Vladyslav
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil 46'

22 Skorko Danil
2 Kuzyk Denys 46'

49' 14 Ostapenko Anatolii

9 Mashchenko Vadym 52'

15 Voloshyn Vikentii
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan 62'

20 Brazhko Volodymyr
19 Khondak Danyil 62'

66' 5 Vetokha Vadym
10 Zavorotnyi Maksym

16 Sukhoruchko Danyil 67'

71' 15 Rohovets Artur
4 Slotiuk Andrii

11 Shulianskyi Artem
8 Yefimenko Dmytro 71'

71' 11 Chaika Illia
3 Babor Vladyslav

2 Kuzyk Denys 76'

17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan 85'

87' 14 Ostapenko Anatolii
17 Bakun Yehor

18 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


